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SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 
  

 
 

 
ROOM LOCATION LEGEND: 

 
B-Bistro 

ER-Exercise Room 
T-Theatre 
P-Patio 

AR-Activity Room 
SL-Second Floor Lounge/Bar Area 

L- Library 
UL-Upper Lobby Lounge (Simcoe Street) 
                       FL- Front Lounge  

10:00 
 
 
3:00 
 
7:00 
 
 

OPEN HOUSE AND 
VENDORS MARKET 
 
Movie: Jungle Cruise 
(T)  
 

Euchre/ Card Games 
(SL) 

 
 
 
 
 

1 
11:00 
 
3:00 
 
7:00 

Online Church Service (T) 
 
Wheel of Fortune Virtual (T) 
 
Documentary: Castles and 
Palaces of Europe- Prime 1 
(T) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10:00 
 
10:30 
 
11:30    
 
 
2:00 
      
3:00        

Falls prevention 
Exercises (AR) 
News and Views (B) 
 
Bus Trip to Melanie 
Pringles (Sign up 
and cost Required) 
 
Pools and Darts (SL) 
 
Book Club + Wordle 
(L) 
 
 
 

10:00 
 
 
10:30  
 
11:30          
 
 
 
3:00   
    
 
4:00 

Falls prevention Exercises 
(AR) 
 
Trivia and Riddle (B) 

Bus Trip to Mandarin 
(Sign up and Cost 
Required) 

Wine and Cheese Social 
(SL) 

 Gardening Club (HR) 

 
 
 
National Cheese Day! 

10:00 
 
 
11:00 
 
 
3:00 
 
3:00 
 
7:00 

Falls prevention 
Exercises (AR) 
 
Tea and Coffee Social 
with Sahil (B)  
 
WG BBQ- Corn (P) 
 
Dog Therapy (P) 
  
Movie: Unforgiven (T) 
 
 
 
 
 

10:30 
 
11:00 

2:30    

 

3:00 

 
4:00 
 

Seated Exercise with 
Sahil (AR) 
 

Facts about animals (B) 

Pool and Darts (SL) 

Cards Bingo (AR) 

(Please bring $4) 

Ice Cream Social (B) 
 

10:00 
10:30 
 
 
11:00 
 
2:00 

3:00 
 
 
7:00 

Walker Repair Clinic (L) 

Seated Exercise with 

Sahil (AR) 

News and Views(B) 
 
Pools and Darts (SL) 
Happy Hour with Jay 
(SL) ($3 for alcoholic 
drinks) 
 
 Movie: Win a Date (T)  
 
 
 
 
 
 

11:00 
 
3:00 
 
 
7:00 

Table Tennis (AR) 
 
Virtual Concert Via 
YouTube (T) 
 
Euchre/ Card Games 
(SL) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 
 

3 4 5 6  7 8 

11:00 

 
2:30 

7:00 
 

Online Church Service (T) 

 
Wheel of Fortune Virtual (T) 
 
Documentary: Castles and 
Palaces of Europe- Prime 2 
(T) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10:00 

 
11:30 
 
 
 
2:30  
       
 
4:00  
 
 

Falls prevention 
Exercises (AR) 
 
Bus Trip to Chucks 
Roadhouse (Sign up 
and Cost Required) 
 
Smoothies Social + 
OPEN HOUSE FOR 
BISTRO- Try new food 
options (B) 
 
Activity Planning Meeting 
(AR) 
 

10:00 
 

10:30 

 
2:30 
 
3:15 
 
4:00 
 
 

Falls prevention Exercises 
(AR) 
 
New’s and Views (B) 
 
Drumming with Sahil (SL) 
 
Making authentic Butter 
Chicken with Sahil (AR) 
 
Gardening Club (HR) 
 
 

10:30 

 
11:00 
 

 
3:00       
 
7:00 

Seated Exercise with 

Sahil (AR) 

Tea and Coffee Social 
(B)  

Groot Dental 
Presentation (T) 

Movie: The Outlaw 
Josey Wales (T) 

 

10:00 

11:00 

11:30 
 
3:00 

4:00 
 
5:45 

Falls prevention 
Exercises (AR) 
News and Views (B) 

Bus Trip to Palm 
Court (Sign up and 
Cost Required) 
Loonie Bingo (AR) 
(Please bring $4) 
Ice Cream Social (P) 
 
Bus Trip: Port Perry 
Scugog Lake Concert 
(Sign up) 
 
  
 

10:30 

 
11:00 
 
2:00  

 

3:00 

 
 
 
7:00 

Seated Exercise with 

Sahil (AR) 

News and Views(B) 

Darts and Air Hockey 
(SL) 

Happy Hour with 
Robert & Monica  
(SL) ($3 for alcoholic 
drinks) 
Movie: Beaches (T)  
 

11:00 
 
3:00 
 

7:00 

Playing Pool (SL)  
 
Virtual Concert Via 
YouTube (T) 

Euchre/ Card Games 
(SL) 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 9 10  11 12 13 14 15 

 

Wear Red Today! 

Wear Blue Today! 



SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

11:00 

 
3:30 
 

 

7:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

16 
 

Online Church Service (T) 

 
Father’s Day Concert with 
Jay (SL) (1st drink is on us!) 
 
 
Documentary: Castles and 
Palaces of Europe- Prime 3 
(T) 
 
 
 
 
 

10:00 

 
10:30 
 
1:00 

 
 
 
7:00       
 
 
 

 
 
17 

Falls prevention 
Exercises (AR) 
 
News and Views (B) 
 
Bus Trip to Lakeview 
Oshawa and Picnic 
by the lake (Sign Up 
Required) 
Euchre/ Card Games 
(SL) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10:00 

10:30 

 
1:00 
 
 
2:00 
 
4:00  
 
  
 
 
 

18 

Falls prevention Exercises 
(AR) 
News and Views (B)  
 
Bus Trip to Lone star 
Texas Grill (Sign up and 
Cost Required) 
Pool and Darts (SL) 
 
Gardening Club (HR) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10:30 

 
11:00 
 
2:00 
 
3:00 
  
 
 
3:00 
  
7:00        
 

19 

Seated Exercise with 

Sahil (AR) 

News and Views  

POP UP OSHAWA 
LIBRARY (L) 
New Residents 
Welcome Party + 
Birthday Party (SL) 
 
Dog Therapy (AR/P) 
  
Movie: The darkest 
hour (T) 
 

10:00 

 
11:15 
 
2:30  
 
3:00 

 
 
4:00 
 
5:00 
 

 
20   

Falls prevention 
Exercises (AR) 
 
News and Views (B)  
 
Domino Game (SL) 
 
Cards Bingo (AR) 
(Please bring $4) 
 
Ice Cream Social (B)  
 
Formal Dinner with 
Live Piano (Elmcroft 
please sign up and 
cost required) 
 

10:30 

 

11:00 
 
2:00 
 
3:00 
 
 
 
7:00   
 

 
 
21 

Falls prevention 

Exercises (AR) 

News and Views(B) 

Pools and Darts (SL) 
 
Happy Hour with 
Antonella (SL) ($3 for 
alcoholic drinks) 
 
Movie: Avatar (T) 
 
 
 
 
 

11:00 
 
3:00 
 
 
7:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
22 

Shuffleboard (AR) 
 
Virtual Concert Via 
YouTube (T) 

Euchre/ Card Games 
(SL) 

  
 
 

11:00 
 
3:00 
 
 
 
7:00 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

23 

Online Church Service (T) 

Embassy Church Social 
(SL) 
 
 
Documentary: Castles and 
Palaces of Europe- Prime 4 
(T) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10:00 

 
10:30   
 
 
1:30 
 
3:00      
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

24 

Falls prevention 
Exercises (AR) 
 
News and Views(B) 

 
Pool and Darts 
 
Left centre Right (AR) 
 
 
 
 
 

10:00 

 
10:30 
 
11:30 
 
 
2:00  
 
 
4:00 
 
 

25 

Falls prevention Exercises 
(AR) 
 
News and Views (B) 
 
WG BBQ Party with 
music! (P) 
 
Bus trip to Walmart (Sign 
Up Required)  
 
Gardening Club (HR) 
 
 
 

10:30 

 
11:00 

1:00 

3:00 
 
 
 
 
7:00 
 

 
26 

Seated Exercise with 

Sahil (AR) 

News and Views (B) 
 
Hearing Aid Clinic (L) 
 
Hand wax therapy 
and Manicures Day 
(HR) 

 
Movie: The Precious 
Memories (T) 
 
 
 

10:00 Falls Prevention Exercise 
(AR)   

 
11:15 News and Views (B) 
 
2:30 Pool and Darts (SL) 
 
3:00 Loonie Bingo (AR) (Please 
bring $4) 
 
4:00 Ice Cream Social (UL)  
 
 
 

27 

10:30 

 
11:00 
 
2:30 
4:00 
 
7:00 
 
 
 
 
 

28 

Seated Exercise with 

Sahil (AR) 

News and Views (B)               

Town Hall Meeting (T)          

Wordle (AR) 

Movie: Tree of Life (T)   

 

11:00 Pool and Darts (SL) 
 
3:00    Virtual Concert Via 
YouTube (T) 

7:00  Euchre/ Card Games 
(SL)  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

29 

11:00 
 
2:30 
 
7:00 
 
 
 

30 

Online Church Service (T) 
 
Wheel of Fortune (T) 
 
Documentary: Castles and  
Palaces of Europe- Prime 4  
(T) 
 

 

Please note: The programs are subject to change based on availability of the staff, entertainers, and supplies. 
Thank you for your continued support and understanding. 
 

- For Book club the book of the month is: THE SILENT HONOR by Danielle Steel 
 

Wear Bright Today! 


